Room 6302, Palazzo della Ricerca e Conoscenza, Fondazione Edmund Mach

9.00-9.15

9.15-9.35

9.35-9.55

9.55-10.15

10.15-10.35

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.35

11.35-11.55

11.55-12.15

Award Ceremony

FIRS>T

Friday the 10th of April 2015

Opening remarks - prof. Andrea Segré, FEM President

Claudia Guidi*

Soil organic carbon responses to forest expansion
on mountain grasslands

Valentina Ting*

The influence of volatile release, texture, and
microstructure on perception of apple flavour
Charles Nwafor

Genetic investigation of seed development in
grapevine

Maurizio Bagnara

Modelling biogeochemical cycles in forest
ecosystems: a Bayesian approach

10.35-11.00  Coffee Break

Shiva Shams™**

Diversity, impact and fate of cyanobacterial toxins

in freshwater ecosystems

Emanuela Kerschbamer

identification of selective sweeps in domesticated apple
Emma Gillingham

The effect of climate on host-parasite interactions

Sara Montanari

Mapping loci for fire blight and psylla resistance and

for hybrid necrosis in pear

videoconference ** recorded intervention

FONDAZIONE
EDMUND
MACH = H




