FIRS>T Award Ceremony

Friday the 10th of April 2015 Room 6302, Palazzo della Ricerca e Conoscenza, Fondazione Edmund Mach

9.00-9.15	Opening remarks - prof. Andrea Segré, FEM President
9.15-9.35	Claudia Guidi* Soil organic carbon responses to forest expansion on mountain grasslands
9.35-9.55	Valentina Ting* The influence of volatile release, texture, and microstructure on perception of apple flavour
9.55-10.15	Charles Nwafor Genetic investigation of seed development in grapevine
10.15-10.35	Maurizio Bagnara Modelling biogeochemical cycles in forest ecosystems: a Bayesian approach
	10.35-11.00 Coffee Break
11.00-11.15	Shiva Shams** Diversity, impact and fate of cyanobacterial toxins in freshwater ecosystems
11.15-11.35	Emanuela Kerschbamer identification of selective sweeps in domesticated apple
11.35-11.55	Emma Gillingham The effect of climate on host-parasite interactions
11.55-12.15	Sara Montanari Mapping loci for fire blight and psylla resistance and for hybrid necrosis in pear

^{*} videoconference ** recorded intervention

